S L 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF N oot
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & P Works Soid Wast Divisio
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 14
- DATE: 7/6/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317012
P.0.No.: 20171182

PROJECT: Day Resource Center Remodeling
CONTRACTOR: J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: JHF 015
2. Requested By: County
3. Proposed Change: Floor infill at B1B stair area.

4. Reason for Change: Adjacent area to stair required closure to accommodate egress.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1.872.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUINE WAS ....cc.eircrereeersresrerieie it sba et et s s ebs e resnsas s snsanes $2,387,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.........ccooveevinrieiiniinieiiii e $47,796.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........coccoviinininiinnie $2,434,796.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..., $1,872.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.......c..cooevviininiiiiniiiiiie $2,436,668.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged By ..o 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.........cccoevrieiienenne 9/15/2017
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_____ Purchasing _ Department__~ A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Rob Nebel\317012 - Day Resource Center {Const)\11 - Change Orders\317012 - Change Order Template.docx




g e o 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
"‘DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF ot s e A
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e e e
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 15
DATE: 7/6/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317012
P.O.No.: 20171182

PROJECT: Day Resource Center Remodeling
CONTRACTOR: J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: JHF 017

Requested By: _County

2
3. Proposed Change: Provide code required signage.
4

Reason for Change: _Additional egress signage at stair and elevator (ADA compliant).

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $762.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNE WAS ......cviirvreeeeriuiriesrereresrerseesiessresseesseesseeeteseesreeneesneeseessseesees e $2,387,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........ccocevvviiiiiiicnieni $49,668.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was.........covoreeecercnnnencnireine e $2,436,668.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccocoiviiiiiiiiinins $762.00
"The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be.......cccoevviiviviinieniein e, $2,437,430.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged DY ........cccceviriiiiiiiirc e s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ........cccoooviviiiinininns 9/15/2017
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect/ Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor___ Purchasing _ Department ___ A/E ___~ PWHT __

H:\Shared ENGINEERING DIVISION\Rob Nebel\317012 - Day Resource Center (Const)\!1 - Change Orders\317012 - Change Order Template.docx




Ty i % 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
D ANE COUNTY DEPT° OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
: By Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e o
IRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 16
DATE: 7/6/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317012
P.O.No.: 20171182

PROJECT: Day Resource Center Remodeling
CONTRACTOR: JH. Findorff & Son Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: JHF 018

Requested By: _County

2
3. Proposed Change: Insulation of water line to refrigerator.
4

Reason for Change: Required by selected new appliance.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $673.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONract AIMOUIE WAS ....vveevreeeeciereniearieecrirnesinesasereesmesssasasseresrssssassssssassnessassnsessssoseens $2,387,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders........c.covrvveieririerieriminieircrnecr e erereserereeneennas $50,430.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........cocooririiincrinneie et $2,437,430.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccccocvvveniiicinininn $673.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.........coccovveienceeninicrerenenceeen $2,438,103.00
The Completion Date will be Unchanged DY ......ccccoiriviereniiere e e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ............coevververicnne 9/15/2017
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\SharedENGINEERING DIVISION\Rob Nebel\317012 - Day Resource Center (Const)\11 - Change Orders\317012 - Change Order Template.docx




